
• Current Elevation: 518.62 ft 

• Current Volume: 326,626 MG (79.2%) 

• At current capacity Quabbin can supply the 

system’s current demand* for 4.9 years 

 

 

 

 

 
* Calculated using an average daily demand of 200 MGD 

 

Quabbin Status as of Jan. 4, 2017 

79.1%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

%
 V

o
lu

m
e

Quabbin Reservoir 

Below Normal Long Term -Ave 2016 2017



2 

Quabbin Reservoir Levels relative to Drought Stages 
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Quabbin Reservoir Levels 
With Drought Emergency Planning Stages

Current % Capacity
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Below 25% Drought Emergency Stage 3

Below 38% Drought Emergency Stage 2

Below ~55% Drought Emergency Stage 1

Warning
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Quabbin Reservoir Projections –January 2017  
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Quabbin Projections using historical data 
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Quabbin Reservoir 12-month Simulation 
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12 month Minimum uses actual drought yield data beginning in January 1965 to forecast next 12 months. 
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Wachusett Reservoir Status – Normal operations 
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Current Sudbury System Elevations 
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